1.00 2  630.008026936  630.0043  0.00MENS KURTA PAIJAMA  SILKY  750.00

1.00 3  630.008026936  630.0043  0.00MENS KURTA PAIJAMA  SILKY  750.00

1.00 4  1100.008346836  1,100.0043  0.00MENS PATHANI  SHARLIMAR  1,395.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

4.00

2990.00

Invoice Total :

RS. TWO THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED NINETY ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

0.00  2990.00Total  3645.00